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Steir. Meisterschaft 2016

Luftgewehr - Stehend aufgelegt

Kapfenberg, 28. Februar 2016

Stehend Aufgelegt

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Frauen

  1. Bergmann Andrea        SV Enzian Spital/S  103.2 104.4 103.0 104.0     -     -  414.6
  2. Fridrich Katharina     Brucker SV          103.3 101.5 104.0 102.9     -     -  411.7
  3. List Isabella          SV Bad Gleichenberg 100.7 103.5 101.2 102.8     -     -  408.2
  4. Gruber Evelyn          SV Knittelfeld       98.7 101.9 100.0 101.6     -     -  402.2
  5. Brunner Jasmin         SV Enzian Spital/S  100.4  99.0  98.8  98.9     -     -  397.1

Männer

  1. Hansmann Arnold        Brucker SV          104.3 104.1 104.7 105.8     -     -  418.9
  2. Fink Daniel            SV Bad Gleichenberg 103.9 104.0 103.9 103.9     -     -  415.7
  3. Dornig Heimo           SV 1582 Oberzeiring 102.5 103.5 102.9 104.2     -     -  413.1
  4. Pusterhofer Martin     SV Enzian Spital/S   99.6 102.1 104.4 103.8     -     -  409.9
  5. Felfer Michael         SV 1582 Oberzeiring 101.4 101.4 103.1 102.3     -     -  408.2 /23
  6. Pfleger Kurt           Bad Gleichenberg    102.0 104.0  99.8 102.4     -     -  408.2 /22
  7. Levasier Richard       Brucker SV          102.3 101.3 100.7 102.8     -     -  407.1
  8. Gronald Rainer         SV Judenburg        102.1 101.2 101.1 101.0     -     -  405.4
  9. Bierbaumer Andreas     SV Enzian Spital/S   97.0 100.8 101.4 102.3     -     -  401.5
 10. Tomberger Daniel       SV Hitzendorf       100.2 100.6  97.2  99.3     -     -  397.3
 11. Kienberger Gerald      SV RB Neumarkt       95.7  94.4  98.3  97.2     -     -  385.6
 12. Hemmert Christian      SV Krieglach         95.2  91.5  95.6  99.4     -     -  381.7

Seniorinnen I

  1. Fink Renate            SV Bad Gleichenberg 104.5 104.7 104.4 106.1     -     -  419.7
  2. Dörflinger Maria       SV 1582 Oberzeiring 104.1 103.5 103.8 101.8     -     -  413.2
  3. Wilding Edith          SV 1582 Oberzeiring 101.4 103.1 103.7 104.0     -     -  412.2
  4. Dietl Renate           PSG Mariazell       102.3 101.5 104.7 103.2     -     -  411.7
  5. Konrad Edith           PSG Mariazell       104.2 102.6 101.6 100.9     -     -  409.3
  6. Höllerer Dagmar        SV Hafning          102.2  99.7  99.6  99.3     -     -  400.8
  7. Müller Waltraud        HSV Hieflau         101.1 100.9  99.2  99.5     -     -  400.7
  8. Mauerbauer Johanna     PSG Mariazell        99.4  99.7 100.6 100.3     -     -  400.0
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Senioren I

  1. Tappler Franz          SV Rosental         103.6 102.2 104.3 104.7     -     -  414.8
  2. Fink Walter            SV Bad Gleichenberg 103.8 103.6 104.6 102.7     -     -  414.7
  3. Staberhofer Helmut     Kindberg            102.0 103.9 102.2 103.7     -     -  411.8
  4. Göttling Thomas        SV Enzian Spital/S  101.4 102.7 103.2 103.8     -     -  411.1
  5. Ochsenhofer August     Kindberg            101.7 102.8 103.9 102.1     -     -  410.5
  6. Eichmann Günther       SV Knittelfeld      101.1 102.2 103.1 102.7     -     -  409.1
  7. Mauerbauer Franz       PSG Mariazell       102.5  99.5 101.9 103.5     -     -  407.4
  8. Dietl Otto             PSG Mariazell       102.0 101.2 101.6 102.1     -     -  406.9
  9. Lukas Kurt             Kindberg            100.6 103.3 100.5  99.9     -     -  404.3
 10. Tappler Günther        SV Rosental         103.3  99.7  99.2  99.0     -     -  401.2
 11. Hartleb Josef          SV 1582 Oberzeiring  98.8 100.2 101.9  99.6     -     -  400.5
 12. Kaspar Hubert          SV Rosental          99.4 100.4 100.1  99.4     -     -  399.3
 13. Mauerbauer Rupert      PSG Mariazell        99.7 102.5 102.0  91.5     -     -  395.7
 14. Schrittwieser Rudolf   SV Krieglach         99.3  97.0  98.7  98.8     -     -  393.8
 15. Kalcher Helmut         SV RB Neumarkt       96.8  98.2  98.8  99.0     -     -  392.8
 16. Ranninger Johann       HSV Hieflau          95.3  99.2  99.6  98.0     -     -  392.1
 17. Schrei Johann          Kapfenberger SV     100.2  96.4  97.1  96.6     -     -  390.3
 18. Graser Friedrich       Kapfenberger SV      94.7  94.3  92.1  98.1     -     -  379.2
 19. Polzer Anton           HSV Hieflau          91.0  95.3  91.9  94.7     -     -  372.9
 20. Weiss Reinhard         Bad Gleichenberg     93.5  94.0  86.7  91.7     -     -  365.9

Seniorinnen II

  1. Gruber Margreth        SV Judenburg        100.5 103.5 103.9 102.5     -     -  410.4
  2. Rosenitsch Inge        HSV Hieflau         100.5 100.9 105.2 101.5     -     -  408.1
  3. Bergmann Friederike    SV Enzian Spital/S   98.5 101.8 103.7 103.0     -     -  407.0
  4. Rath Theresia          SV 1582 Oberzeiring  99.1  99.5 100.1 100.0     -     -  398.7
  5. Wurzer Maria           SV Judenburg         96.7  98.8  96.4  98.3     -     -  390.2

Senioren II

  1. Polding Anton          SV Knittelfeld      105.8 106.4 102.6 102.9     -     -  417.7
  2. Pachler Rudolf         PSG Mariazell       104.7 103.7 103.9 104.6     -     -  416.9
  3. Leitgeb Günter         SV Knittelfeld      103.1 103.9 105.7 104.0     -     -  416.7
  4. Held Anton             SV Bad Gleichenberg 104.0 103.3 102.6 101.9     -     -  411.8
  5. Baumann Helmut         SV Bad Mitterndorf  101.8 103.5 102.4 100.0     -     -  407.7
  6. Neuburger Franz        SV Krieglach        101.8 101.8 100.3 102.3     -     -  406.2
  7. Hollerer Peter         PSG Mariazell        99.0 101.0 102.2 103.6     -     -  405.8
  8. Fink Friedrich         SV Hafning          101.5 101.0 101.0 100.0     -     -  403.5
  9. Gepp Franz             SV Bad Mitterndorf   99.9 100.1 100.6  99.9     -     -  400.5
 10. Riedl Gerhard          HSV Hieflau          98.7 103.5 100.2  96.4     -     -  398.8
 11. Makos Werner           SV Bad Mitterndorf   98.6 100.5 100.0  97.7     -     -  396.8
 12. Arzberger Josef        RB Eggersdorf        97.4 100.0 101.8  96.2     -     -  395.4
 13. Rainer Helmut          SV Kainisch          95.3  99.9  97.3 101.3     -     -  393.8

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse Frauen

  1. SV 1582 Oberzeiring               1224.1
       Dörflinger Maria         413.2
       Wilding Edith            412.2
       Rath Theresia            398.7

  2. PSG Mariazell                     1221.0
       Dietl Renate             411.7
       Konrad Edith             409.3
       Mauerbauer Johanna       400.0

Allgemeine Klasse Männer

  1. SV Bad Gleichenberg               1238.6
       Fink Walter              414.7
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       Fink Daniel              415.7
       Pfleger Kurt             408.2

  2. SV 1582 Oberzeiring               1221.8
       Felfer Michael           408.2
       Dornig Heimo             413.1
       Hartleb Josef            400.5

  3. SV Krieglach                      1181.7
       Neuburger Franz          406.2
       Hemmert Christian        381.7
       Schrittwieser Rudolf     393.8

Allgemeine Klasse

  1. SV Bad Gleichenberg               1239.7
       Fink Renate              419.7
       Held Anton               411.8
       List Isabella            408.2

  2. Brucker SV                        1237.7
       Hansmann Arnold          418.9
       Levasier Richard         407.1
       Fridrich Katharina       411.7

  3. SV Enzian Spital/S                1235.6
       Pusterhofer Martin       409.9
       Bergmann Andrea          414.6
       Göttling Thomas          411.1

  4. SV Judenburg                      1206.0
       Gruber Margreth          410.4
       Wurzer Maria             390.2
       Gronald Rainer           405.4

  5. SV Enzian Spital/ 2               1205.6
       Bergmann Friederike      407.0
       Brunner Jasmin           397.1
       Bierbaumer Andreas       401.5

Senioren

  1. SV Knittelfeld                    1243.5
       Eichmann Günther         409.1
       Polding Anton            417.7
       Leitgeb Günter           416.7

  2. PSG Mariazell                     1231.2
       Mauerbauer Franz         407.4
       Dietl Otto               406.9
       Pachler Rudolf           416.9

  3. SV Kindberg                       1226.6
       Lukas Kurt               404.3
       Ochsenhofer August       410.5
       Staberhofer Helmut       411.8

  4. SV Rosental                       1215.3
       Kaspar Hubert            399.3
       Tappler Günther          401.2
       Tappler Franz            414.8

  5. HSV Hieflau                       1207.6
       Rosenitsch Inge          408.1
       Müller Waltraud          400.7
       Riedl Gerhard            398.8

  6. SV Bad Mitterndorf                1205.0
       Baumann Helmut           407.7
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       Gepp Franz               400.5
       Makos Werner             396.8

Wildbewerb

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Frauen

  1. Bergmann Andrea        SV Enzian Spital/S   47.0  49.0  49.0  49.0  48.0  49.0  291.0

Männer

  1. Ganster Manfred        SV Enzian Spital/S   46.0  45.0  50.0  49.0  45.0  47.0  282.0
  2. Felfer Michael         SV 1582 Oberzeiring  47.0  46.0  46.0  48.0  47.0  47.0  281.0
  3. Pusterhofer Martin     SV Enzian Spital/S   46.0  45.0  49.0  48.0  45.0  47.0  280.0

Seniorinnen I

  1. Dörflinger Maria       SV 1582 Oberzeiring  46.0  43.0  41.0  47.0  46.0  49.0  272.0 /7
  2. Kapfenberger Christine SV Kindberg          44.0  46.0  43.0  48.0  44.0  47.0  272.0 /7

Senioren I

  1. Staberhofer Helmut     SV Kindberg          49.0  48.0  47.0  49.0  47.0  50.0  290.0
  2. Ochsenhofer August     SV Kindberg          48.0  48.0  47.0  47.0  50.0  49.0  289.0
  3. Lukas Kurt             SV Kindberg          49.0  47.0  48.0  45.0  49.0  50.0  288.0
  4. Hartleb Josef          SV 1582 Oberzeiring  48.0  47.0  43.0  47.0  43.0  43.0  271.0
  5. Schrei Johann          Kapfenberger SV      43.0  47.0  42.0  43.0  42.0  43.0  260.0

Seniorinnen II

  1. Rath Theresia          SV 1582 Oberzeiring  38.0  41.0  40.0  48.0  43.0  45.0  255.0

Senioren II

  1. Pachler Rudolf         PSG Mariazell        50.0  49.0  48.0  49.0  48.0  48.0  292.0
  2. Hochenhofer Johann     SV Kindberg          45.0  48.0  47.0  47.0  48.0  48.0  283.0

Senioren 3

  1. Wetzelhütter Hermann   Brucker SV           50.0  50.0  48.0  48.0  49.0  49.0  294.0
  2. Pircher Helmut         Brucker SV           47.0  48.0  45.0  46.0  48.0  49.0  283.0 /10
  3. Hansmann Max           Brucker SV           44.0  47.0  48.0  48.0  47.0  49.0  283.0 /6
  4. Stelzl Paul            SV Stainz            46.0  43.0  46.0  48.0  47.0  48.0  278.0
  5. Zischmeier Helene      SV Judenburg         48.0  41.0  46.0  46.0  47.0  47.0  275.0
  6. Meschan Franz          SV Stainz            45.0  47.0  43.0  45.0  48.0  46.0  274.0
  7. Hofer Ludwig           Brucker SV           45.0  46.0  42.0  46.0  47.0  47.0  273.0
  8. Steinbauer Franz       SV Stainz            44.0  40.0  49.0  43.0  43.0  46.0  265.0
  9. Mader Gottfried        Brucker SV           45.0  45.0  47.0  42.0  45.0  40.0  264.0
 10. Wasshuber Karl-Heinz   Brucker SV           39.0  43.0  46.0  44.0  46.0  45.0  263.0

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse
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  1. SV Enzian Spital/S                 853.0
       Ganster Manfred          282.0
       Bergmann Andrea          291.0
       Pusterhofer Martin       280.0

  2. SV 1582 Oberzeiring                808.0
       Rath Theresia            255.0
       Dörflinger Maria         272.0
       Felfer Michael           281.0

Senioren

  1. SV Kindberg                        867.0
       Lukas Kurt               288.0
       Ochsenhofer August       289.0
       Staberhofer Helmut       290.0

Senioren 3

  1. Brucker SV                         860.0
       Hansmann Max             283.0
       Pircher Helmut           283.0
       Wetzelhütter Hermann     294.0

  2. SV Stainz                          817.0
       Stelzl Paul              278.0
       Steinbauer Franz         265.0
       Meschan Franz            274.0

  3. Brucker SV 2                       800.0
       Hofer Ludwig             273.0
       Mader Gottfried          264.0
       Wasshuber Karl-Heinz     263.0
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